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1 | paige Estates - Waco, TX 304 days Wed 8/13/2: Tue 10/13/2
2 Sitework 261days Wed 8/13/2f Wed 8/12/2¢ Sitework
3 Mobilization 2days  Wed 8/13/25Thu 8/14/25 + Mobilization
4 Erosion Controls 3 days Fri 8/15/25 Tue 8/19/25 p lEmsion Controls
5 Clearing / Grubbing Sdays  Wed 8/20/25Tue 8/26/25 Clearing Grubbing
6 Temp. Detention 3days  Fri8/22/25 Tue8/26/25 ’-}——‘Temp. Detention
7 Mass Grading 20days  Fri8/22/25 Thu9/18/25 g +Mass Grading
8 Utilities 25days  Fri9/5/25 Thu10/9/25 re + Utilities
9 Drives and Parking 21days Thu6/4/26 Thu7/2/26 [ Drives and Parking
10 Sidewalks 15days  Thu 6/4/26 Wed 6/24/2€ b3 sidewalks
1 Landscaping 35days Thu 6/25/26 Wed 8/12/2€ 1 Landscaping
12 Irrigation 15days  Thu 6/25/26 Wed 7/15/2€ Irrigation
13 Ground Rough / Concrete  39days  Fri 10/10/25 Wed 12/3/2¢ Ground Rough / Concrete
14 Footings 15days  Fri 10/10/25 Thu 10/30/2f : Footings & CIP Wall
15 Ground Rough 15days  Fri 10/24/25 Thu 11/13/2¢ [re— Ground Rough
16 Slab Prep & Pour 14 days  Wed 11/5/25Mon 11/24/2 Oy ower Slab
17 Slab Form Wreck & Saw Cu'7 days  Tue 11/25/2¢Wed 12/3/25 Upper Slab
18 | Curb/Binder 7days  Tue12/2/25 Wed 12/10/: Curb/Binder
19 Curb Layout + Pour Sdays  Tue 12/2/25 Mon 12/8/25 i Curb/Gutter
20 Base Stone + Binder Sdays  Thu12/4/25 Wed 12/10/2 Oy Parking Lot Base
21 Framing 65days  Fri11/28/25 Thu 2/26/26 v @ Framing
22 Framing 1st Floor 20days  Fri11/28/25 Thu 12/25/2¢ QFraming 1st Floor
23 Framing 2nd Floor 20days  Fri12/19/25 Thu 1/15/26 re : Framing 2nd Floor
24 Framing 3rd Floor 20days  Fri1/9/26  Thu2/5/26 re Framing 3rd Floor
25 Framing 4th Floor 20days  Fri1/30/26 Thu2/26/26 re Framing 4th Floor
26 Trusses Sdays  Fri2/6/26  Thu2/12/26 1'Tmsses
27 Roof Sheathing 5 days Fri2/13/26 Thu2/19/26 Roof Sheathing
28 House Wrap and Window 15 days  Fri 2/20/26 Thu 2/26/26 %
29 Exterior Finishes / Structures 84 days  Fri 2/6/26 Wed 6/3/26 Exterior Finishes / Structures
30 Roofing 15days  Thu2/19/26 Wed 3/11/2€ 2 Roofing.
31 Masonry 40days  Thu2/26/26 Wed 4/22/2€ Masonry
32 Siding 50days  Thu3/26/26 Wed 6/3/26 e + Siding
33 Porte Cochere 25days  Fri2/6/26  Thu3/12/26 Porte Cochere
34 Gazebo 15days  Fri2/6/26  Thu2/26/26 Gazebo
35 MEP Rough Ins 94 days  Fri 12/19/25 Wed 4/29/2¢ MEP Rough Ins
36 MEP Initial Roughs - Floors 60 days  Fri 12/19/25 Thu 3/12/26 8 ‘ MEP Initial Roughs - Floors 1-4
37 MEP Final Roughs - Floors 445 days  Thu 2/26/26 Wed 4/29/2€ e + MEP Final Roughs - Floors 4-1
38 Insulate 40days  Fri3/13/26 Thu5/7/26 Insulate
39 Insulate 4th Floor 7 days Fri3/13/26 Mon 3/23/2€ +Insulate 4th Floor
40 Insulate 3rd Floor 7 days Thu 4/9/26  Fri4/17/26 Insulate 3rd Floor
41 Insulate 2nd Floor 7days  Mon 4/20/2€ Tue 4/28/26 Insulate 2nd Floor
42 Insulate 1st Floor 7days  Wed 4/29/2€ Thu 5/7/26 i Insulate 1st Floor
43 Drywall 74days  Fri3/20/26 Wed7/1/26 = » Drywall
44 Drywall 4th Floor 25days  Fri3/20/26 Thu4/23/26 l Drywall 4th Floor
45 Drywall 3rd Floor 25days  Thu4/16/26 Wed 5/20/2€ +Drywall 3rd Floor
46 Drywall 2nd Floor 25days  Thu5/7/26 Wed 6/10/2€ re  Drywall 2nd Floor
47 Drywall 1st Floor 25days  Thu5/28/26 Wed 7/1/26 re + Drywall st Floor
48 Elevator 30days Thu6/18/26 Wed 7/29/2¢ E—. Elevator
49 Elevator 30days Thu6/18/26 Wed 7/29/2€ s Elevator
50 Trim and Doors 64 days Tue4/21/26 Fri7/17/26 - @ Trim and Doors
51 4th Floor Trim and Doors 15 days  Tue 4/21/26 Mon 5/11/2€| x 4th Floor Trim and Doors
52 3rd Floor Trim and Doors 15 days ~ Mon 5/18/2€ Fri 6/5/26 3rd Floor Trim hnd Doors
53 2nd Floor Trim and Doors 15 days ~ Mon 6/8/26 Fri 6/26/26 A £;2nd Floor Trim and Doors
54 1st Floor Trim and Doors 15 days  Mon 6/29/2€ Fri 7/17/26 ’7 e # 1st Floor Trim and Doors
55 First Paint 64days Tue5/5/26 Fri7/31/26 [ @ First Paint
56 4th Floor Paint 15days  Tue5/5/26 Mon 5/25/2€ +{h Floor Paint
57 3rd Floor Paint 15days  Mon 6/1/26 Fri6/19/26 e . 3rd Floor Raint
58 2nd Floor Paint 15days  Mon 6/22/2€Fri 7/10/26 ,2nd Floor Paint
59 1st Floor Paint 15days  Mon 7/13/2€Fri 7/31/26 'y st Floor Paint
60 Second Paint 64 days  Tue5/19/26 Fri 8/14/26 ! Second Paint
61 4th Floor Final Paint 15days  Tue 5/19/26 Mon 6/8/26 Uy ]L
62 3rd Floor Final Paint 15days  Mon 6/15/2€Fri 7/3/26 £, 3rd Floor Final Paint
63 2nd Floor Final Paint 15days  Mon 7/6/26 Fri7/24/26 2nd Floor Final Paint
64 1st Floor Final Paint 15days  Mon 7/27/2€Fri 8/14/26 1st Floor Final Paint
65 Sheet Vinyl 54days Mon 6/1/26 Thu 8/13/26 g Sheet Vinyl
66 4th Floor Sheet Vinyl Sdays  Mon6/1/26 Fri6/5/26 Uy 4th Floo‘:heet Vinyl
67 3rd Floor Sheet Vinyl 5 days Fri6/26/26 Thu7/2/26 3rd Floor Sheet Vjnyl
68 2nd Floor Sheet Vinyl Sdays  Fri7/17/26 Thu7/23/26 Ly, 2nd Floor Sheet Vinyl
69 1st Floor Sheet Vinyl 5 days Fri8/7/26 _ Thu8/13/26 W jlst Floor Sheet Vinyl
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70 Cabinets 64days  Fri6/5/26 Wed9/2/26 Cabinets
71 4th Floor Cabinets 15days  Fri6/5/26  Thu6/25/26 Y 4th Floor Cabinets
72 3rd Floor Cabinets 15days  Thu7/2/26 Wed 7/22/2€ rd Floor Cabinets
73 2nd Floor Cabinets 15days  Thu7/23/26 Wed 8/12/2€ Y 2nd Floor Cabinets
74 1st Floor Cabinets 15days  Thu8/13/26 Wed 9/2/26 T 1st Floor Cabinets
75 MEP Final Trim 69days Wed 6/3/26 Mon 9/7/26 MEP Final Trim
76 MEP Final Trim 4th Floor 20 days  Wed 6/3/26 Tue 6/30/26 = ¢ MEP Final Trim 4th Floor
77 MEP Final Trim 3rd Floor 20 days  Tue 6/30/26 Mon 7/27/2€ e ¢ MEP Final Trim 3rd Floor
78 MEP Final Trim 2nd Floor 20 days  Tue 7/21/26 Mon 8/17/2€| #)MEP Final Trim 2nd Floor
7 MEP Final Trim 1st Floor 20 days  Tue 8/11/26 Mon 9/7/26 + MEP Final Trim 1st Floor
80 Carpet and Plank 64 days Wed 6/17/2¢Mon 9/14/2¢ Carpent and Plank
81 4th Floor Carpet & Vinyl Plz15 days ~ Wed 6/17/2€ Tue 7/7/26 + #th Floor Carpet and Vinyl Plank
82 3rd Floor Carpet & Vinyl Plz15 days ~ Tue 7/14/26 Mon 8/3/26 s {s,3rd Floor Carpets & Vinyl Plank
83 2nd Floor Carpet & Vinyl Pli15 days  Tue 8/4/26 Mon 8/24/2€ O s 2nd Floor Carpet & Vinyl Plank
84 1st Floor Carpet & Vinyl Pla15 days  Tue 8/25/26 Mon 9/14/2€ Oy Jm Floor Carpets & Vinyl P}
85 Appliances 53days Mon 7/6/26 Wed 9/16/2¢ i
86 4th Floor Appliances 4days  Mon7/6/26 Thu7/9/26 7 ath Floor|Appliances
87 3rd Floor Appliances 4 days Fri7/31/26 Wed 8/5/26 » 3rd Flpor Appliandes
88 2nd Floor Appliances 4days  Frig/21/26 Wed 8/26/2€ [ 2nd Floor Appliances
89 1st Floor Appliances 4 days Fri9/11/26 Wed 9/16/2€| e 1st Floor Appliances
90 Punch / Signage 59days  Mon7/6/26 Thu9/24/26 = ¥ Punch / Signage
91 4th Floor Punch / Singage 10 days ~ Mon 7/6/26 Fri 7/17/26 - 4th Floor Punch / Signage
92 3rd Floor Punch / Signage 10days  Fri7/31/26 Thu8/13/26 e . 3rd Floor Punch / Signage
93 2nd Floor Punch / Signage 10days  Fri8/21/26 Thu 9/3/26 by ¢+ 2nd Floor Punch / Signage
94 1st Floor Punch / Signage 10days  Fri9/11/26 Thu 9/24/26 Uy + 1st Floor Punch / Sigi
95 Final Clean 54days  Mon 7/20/2¢Thu 10/1/26 Iy Final Clean
96 4th Floor Final Clean 5 days Mon 7/20/2€ Fri 7/24/26 ) b
97 3rd Floor Final Clean Sdays  Fri8/14/26 Thu 8/20/26 3rd Flogr Final Clea
98 2nd Floor Final Clean 5 days Fri9/4/26  Thu 9/10/26 2nd Floor Final Clean
99 1st Floor Final Clean 5days Fri9/25/26 Thu 10/1/26 3rd Floor Final C|
100 ial C i 0days Tue 10/13/2¢ Tue 10/13/2¢ ¢ 10/13
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